TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

MANUFACTURERS OF ETHICAL PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS

Regd. Office : Sambava Chambers, 4th Floor, SIr P M. Road, Mumbal - 400 001,
Tel. : 00 91(22) 4082 8100 | Fax: 00 81 (22) 4082 8181 | E-mall : Info@amphray.com

OFFICE COPY TPL/PP/VP/234/2013-14

October 9, 2013

To

DCS-CRD,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai — 400 001,

Dear Sir,

Ref': Security Code No.512101 — ISIN No.INE 331 E 01013

We are enclosing herewith the Share holding patiern of the Company as on 30th

September, 2013 as required by you under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED

RAMU S. DEORA
DIRECTOR

222
Encl : as above

“&g)— ‘

Factory : F-10/2 MIDC Industrial Area, Ambernath - 421 501 MAHARASHTRA.
Tel. 1 95-251-268 2191 * 268 2711 | Fax: 95-251-268 2192
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. Name of the Company

Scrip Code : 512101

.tPartly paid-up Shares:

Held by Promoters/
Promoters Group

¢ Held by Public

Held by Promoters/
Promoters Group
Held by Public

Held by Promoters/
CPromolers Group
Held by Public

[ Total-F ]
Total Paid-Up Capital
of ‘the Comp asanming .
Full conv of warrants
& Conv Securities

Total

(1) (a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern
Trigchem Products Ltd.

Quarter Fnded : 30-Sep-2013

Number of Partly
Paid-up Shares

As a % of total No. of: As a % of Total no. of!
Partly paid-up Shares : Shares of the Company !

0
4] !
________________________________________________________________ !
Y !
P e e T e e !
No.of Outstanding ! As a4 % of Total no.of : As a % of Total no.of |
Qutstanding Conv- : shares of Lhe Co,, !
SECURITIES assuming full conv. |
_________________________________________________________________ !
1
O !
0 !
_________________________________________________________________ 1
0 !
________________________________________________________________ !
!
No.of Warrants As a % of Tetal no.of : As a % of Total nc.of !
! WARRANTS ¢ shares of the Co., !
: assuming full conv. !
_________________________________________________________________ ;
H 1
U : !
0 !
_________________________________________________________________ lY
0 : !
e s ] e e e e e I
, \ i
! !
[}
1
245000 {

Certified True Comy
For Triochem Dgoducy Lid
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»
{1t fal Statement shawing ShaxeHelding Pattern

. Name of the Company : Triochem rroducts Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended ! 30-Sep~2013

=M

! : Cat of Shareholder: Num-of : Total-no | Mo-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or !
o 1-Holders : -8hares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered !
! ! ; H : : number of share :1Hum of Share: As a(%) !
e L e L T HEE LT LTS R it ot R § o e Jmm e ————— ol !
o ! : : P as-a % ¢ as-a % 1 : !

[ : H : t of AMB iof A+BAC: H !

'A.: Promoter & its Grp:
§ .

Promoter & Group

1
1: Indian : H : : H : H ‘
E af Tndividual Huf ] 150470 ' 129170 6l.41¢6 61.416 ] .000 :
li b Central/State Gow 0 0 o} 0 000 :
é c Bodies Corporates 0 0 ¢ ‘ 0 000 :
5 d Fins / Banks 0 o] 0 0 . 000 :
i' e: Any Other specify o 0 0 0. .000 :
iej..i— 0 o] 0 toro ‘ . l |
!Ij_i;w . 0 0 0 P ' '
b ) : : : : : H : !
! Sub-Total-A{l) : 8 ; , 150470 : 129170 : 61.416 : 61,416 [ L0000 !
A S S A A S :
12 : Forelgn : : H : : : : !
! a:' Indv NRI/For Ind 0 0 0 0 .000 :
é b: Bodies Corporate : 0 0 0 : : ; 8: 000 :
.; c Ins.tituticna : 0 5} 0 ' 4] .000 :
I - . . " . . . . '
i d gualified For J.nvs; 0 0 ) 0 HEE F |
: e; Any Other Specify . o} 0 0 ' v} ,000 :
i . " . . - N ' . ' .
lol.- R v 0 _— R ! '
:iii— ' 0 ' oz 0t r
E ;'Sub~Total-A(2) : © o 0 0 : : o L 000 ;
5 . Total Shareholding: 1
| I
! 1
i

: Total{R)=A(1)+A(2): 8 150470 : 129170 : 61.416 : 61.416 0 : 000

Certified True Copy
Ltd.

For Triochun Rroducts

© Dyrector
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{1} {a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern - {Cont, 2}

Mame of the Company : Triochem Producls Lid.

Scrip Code ; 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-~8Sep-2013

M

: Cat of Shareholder: Num-~of Total-no ! No-¢of Share :
: :~Holders -8hares : in-Dmt-form :

B.: Public sh-Holding :
1: Institutions H

a; Mutual Funds ; 0 : { : 0

b; Fins / Banks ; 0 ; 0 ; 0

c; Central/Stéte Govt: 0 : 0 ; 0

d: Venture Cap Fund ; 0 ; a ; 0

e£ Insurance Comp(s) : 0 : o : 0

f; Foreigh Ins Invest; 0 : 0 ; 0

gz Foreign Ven Cap In; 0 ; 0 ; 0

h: Qualified For In?s: 0 Z G i 0

iz Any OLhes —Specify: U ; 0 : Q

i1:- o o 0 0
12;“ : ] ; 0 : : o]
. Sub-Total-s(l) 0 o 0

Tet-8hareholding: Shares Pledged or
as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered

as-a % : as-a %
of A+B :of A+BHC;
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(1)

(a) Statement showing ShaveHoelding Pattern ~{Cont., 2}

tame of the Company : Triochem Products Lid. .

Secrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2013
R
! : Cat of Shareholder: Num-of Total-nc : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or |
Lo i~Halders : -Shayes 1 in-Dmt~form : as a (%) of tot @ otherwise wncuwmberad |
P : : : ¢ number of share Num of Share: As a(%) !
R i e TP HE e e e e e T T Hi b T !
[ ; as-a % as-a % : !
b : of A+B :of A+BHC: : !
1 R e o e e e et i it B e e et e e e e 8 1 0 e e 1 et et e 1
! 2: Won-Institutions : ! E
ro : : H !
! &: Bodies Corporates : 6 : 33435 : 33185 13,647 13.647 i
. . . P . 1
! b: Individual Holding: ! : :
[ 1) upto Rs l-Lac: 65 61095 11895 24,937 + 24,937
[ . : . . 1
'+ ii) above Ral-Tac: g : o Q H !
: : : : : !
¢: Qualified For Invs: oo 0 0
. , . . . 1
d: Any Other -Clr-Mem: 0 o 0 : !
; : t- : : !
di: ~OCRB : 0 : 0 0 : :
dz2: -NRI : 0 : 0 : 0 :
Sub-Total-B(2) L. 0 84530 ¢ 45080 38.584 38.584 !
1
]
i
)
. !
D : Held by Custodian : !
i against Dep-Receip: H H !
1: Promoter & Pro Grp: B = 0 0 ; 0 oon i
Z: Public ' 0 : S0 0 ! ! !
i Grand Total (AtB4C) : 79 245000 : 174250 :100.000" : : : oo

e <P

Certified True Copy
For Triochem Ppoduects Lid.




(I} ()l share Holding Pattern- Category -Fublic [ 1% ¢ above i

Hame of the Company ! Triochem Products Lhd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-20L3
Srl:Ref-Key :Name of the Share Holder tTotal Shares Held :Detail of Warrant:Detail of Con-Sec:Total Shares {(inc
1 —Number tAB a & Numb of tAs a %rNumb of :As a %iunderlying shares
: P (BeB4C) Warrants rof Tot:fonv Se¢ of fot:assuming full
H tHeld ‘War ofileld ‘Mo of :conversion of
H isame Conver:wars & conv seos)
H : : tclass issoursias a % of diluted
: : : ishare capital
1 ARACA4406H AMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING 12000: 4,898 g . 000 0 ,000: 4,898
2 BAACGI302N G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS P 12000: 4,898 0 .000 0: ooo 4,898
3 BRAGCHT2216 MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISO 5700 2,735 0 000 0: 000 2.7735
4 000335 PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000 0 ,000 0: 000 1.000
5 AURPS4374C RAJKUMAR SARAF . 7200 2.93% 0 noo 0 000 2.939
. 6 ARACR4152M RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITE 2470 1.008 o] 000 0 000 1.008
7 000353 SAVITRI NARESHCHEANDRA JAIN 2800, 1.020 0 000 0: 000 1.020
8 000355 SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500 1.020 [} 000 0: 000 1.020
9° 000385 VIJAYD RANI SARAF 6250 2,551 ¢ 000 0: 000! 2,551
10 000340 VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000: 1.224 o} 000 0: 040 1.224
10 <Totalss ~Public { 1% & above ] 57070 23.293 0 000 0 000 23.293

Certified True Copy

For Tricchem

Dizectos
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(I} {d} Dotallo of Locked in Shares

" Mame of the Company : Tricchem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Bnded : 30-8ep-2013

Sri-# Name of the Holder Lock-Sc¢p  %-to-TFotal ~-Category

Certified True Copy

| nroducts Lid.
gy Friochem Pro¢




{IT) {a) Details of Depository Receipts {DRs)

Name of the Company : Triochem Products Lid,

Scrip Code :; 512101 Quarter Ended : 30~Sep-2013
érlw# Ref-Num Namé of the Holder Typ ne-of sh-under  (%}-to
DRs oa-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -
0 <Totale>  Details of Depository neceipts iomey o 000

Certified Tue Cony

For Weineiom heodrons Lid -

3




131) (b} Statement Showing Holding of Depository Receipts {DR"s) where underlying
B Shares Held by Promoter/Prom Group are in excees of [ 1% ] of Total 8Hs
Name of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd,

Sgrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-8ep-2013
Srl-# Ref-Num Name éf the Holder Typ no-of sh-under (%) ~to
DRs os-Dra Total
- NIL -~ - NIL -

Certified True CODY \
Foy Triochem § ndnots LA
_,-—-wa-—m-m‘\
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" {1} {e)il Share Holding Pattern-Category -Public [ 5% & above ]

Hame of the Company : Triochem Products Ltd,

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended :

30-5ep-2013

Srl:Ref-Key :Mame of the Share Holder iTotal Shares Held

tDetall of

Warrant:Detail of Con-8ec:Tolal Shares [}

{

(—Number ths a % Numb of A3 a F:Numb of tAs a $iunderlying shares

: : (AtB4C) iWarrants :of Tot:Conv Sec :of Tot:assuming full

: t 1Held tWar of tHeld tNo of :econversion of

H ! : rpame :Conver:wars & conv secs)

: : : rclass tgecursias a % of diluted

: : : : : : :share capital

- MNIL - - NTTL -
0 <Totals> “Public [ 5% & above ) 0 .000 0 000 0 poo 000
____________________________________________________________________ ..4_.._...._._____...—-.wu-m,...,...___._..._,_._—._-._.__-m-»-muu.,‘.ﬁmmmm.....-._-w.._._]?

(I){b) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Trlochem Products Ltd.

Scrip Code : 512101 Quarter Ended : 30-%ep-2013

:Pledye/otherwise Encumbar:Detail of Warran:Detail of

Sri:Name of the Share Holder :Total Shares Held

Con-Sec:tTotal Shares (inc

i ~Number tAs a % i-Number : As a %: As a %iNumb of :As a %:Numb of tAs a $:underlying sharns
: tGrand- : iofGrand:Warrants :1of Tot:Conv Sec :of Tob:assuming full
H 1=Total H iTotal :Held :War of:Held tNo of rconversion of
H t{A+B+CY ! (AFRBHCY 1 same iConvdriwars & conv secs)
: : : : 1sub-cla: :class ¢ tsecurgias a % of diluted
H H : : t {I)(a): : : : ishare capl
1 GRACE R DECRA . 50: .020 0: .000: .000 0: 000 0 .000: 020
2 RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUF 1B250: 7.449 0: L000: .000 0: 000 0: 000 7,440
3 ASHOK R DAGA 500: .204 O: .000: 000 0t ~000 0: 000 204
4 VIMLA 5 SHARMA 2500: 1.020: 0: ,000: 000 0 000 0: .000: 1,020
5 RAJIV RAMU -DEORA 33000: 13.469 0: L000: 000 0: 000 0 L000: 13.469
6 GRACE R DEORA . - 30020: 12.253 G: .000: ano 01 Q00 0: L000: 12.253
7 RAJESH RAMU DEOBA 31650: 12.918 0: .000; . 000 0: 000 oN] 000 12,918
8 RAMU STTARAM DEQRA 34500 14,002 01 000 Q00 0: . 000 U LU0 14,082
Total Promoter & Promoter Group: 150470 ¢ 61.416: NN L0001 .00 0: .000 000 61.416
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ P
Certificd True Cony
For driochqn Peod frel,
irector
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T Triochem Products Lid. {TPEQ 8-} PAGE ; 1

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-8ep-2013

Codes Status & Sub~Status Heads Fol-Cnt { %) Holding-Ont (%)
1 00 General Public " 65 B2.278 61095 24,937
1 02 Dir's Relatives 1 . 1.266& TR2AD T.449
1 04 Promoters-Ind 7 8.861 132220 53,867
1 *STATUS -TOTATL * 73 92,405 211565 86,353
4° 09 Pvt Corp Bodies [ 7.595 33435 13.647
4  *STATUS-TOTALS* 6  7.595 33435 13,647

** GRAND-TOTATL* & 7% 100,000 245000 100,000

Certific ue Copy

Products Ltd

cror

For Triochom -

Dhirector
(.
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Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Indian Promoters

FOL/CLI# SiGL NAME OF TIE SHARE HOLDERS

13100727
13100698
13100719
13100702
00oo0os
000014
000013
0gooas

4
04

RAMU SITARAM DEORA

RAJIV RAMU" DEORA

RAJESH RAMU DECRA

GRACE R DECRA

RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORA HUY
VIMLA & SHARMA

LSHOK R DAGA

GRACE R DEORA

As on 30-8ep-2013

HOLDG % O Cap

34500 14.082
33000 13.469
31650 12,918
30020 12,253
18250 7.443
2500 1.020
500 L204

50 L0320
150470 61,416

Certified Trog Copy

For Tricchem praducts Ltd

Ditector
b
-

(=




-

Triochem Products Litd. {1IPEQ &-) PAGE @ 2

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2013

Private Corporaté Bodies

FOL/CLI#

02253558
02253618
01927451
00329287
000393

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
4 08 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12000 4.898
4 09 AMBERWATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV 12000 4,898
4 09 MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISORS. P 6700 2.735
4 09 RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2470 1.008
4 09 CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT 250 .Lo02
4 KAYNET CAPITAL LIMITED 15 006

02

Certified Trug Copy

For Tricchem oy

aets Lod.
>

o

Divector
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Triochem Products Ltd, (TPEQ S-) PAGE : 3
status & Sub-Status Wise Report ; As on 30-8ep-2013

List of Holders holding 01,000% & above

FOL/CLI# WAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER ROLDG % Cap Caltegory
0Q0o38s VIJAYA RANI SARAF 6250 2,551 Indian Public
000340 VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000 1.224 Indian Public
000353 SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JALN 2500 1.020 Indlan Public
040355 - SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500 1.020 Indian Public
000335 PURSHOTTAMLAL JHUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000 Indian Public
10453689 RAJKUMAR SARAF 7200 2,939 Indian Public
uoubus RAMU MAHABTIRRRASAD DEORA HUT 18250 7,443 Indian Promoter
13100727 RAMU SITARAM DLORA . 34500 14,082 Indian Promotexr
© 13100698 RAJIV RAMU DEORA 33000 13.469 Indian Promoter
12100719 RAJESH RAMU DRORA 31650 12.918 Indian Promocter
13100702 GRACE R DREORA 30020 12,253 Indian Promoter
000014 VIMLA 8 SHARMA 2500 1.020 Indian Pronoter
02253559 G AMPHRAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVA 12060 4,898 Pvt Corpt Bodies
02233618 AMBERNATH PLASTC PACKAGING PRIV 12000 4.898 Pvt Corpt Bodies
01927451 MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISCRS P 6700 2,735 Pvt Corpt Bodies
50325287 RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 2470 1.008 Pvt Corpt Bodies
0oo0cLe [ 01.000% ] & above holders 206990 84,484

Certiﬁed

For iricchem \l

Tue Copy
oducts Lid

Dirscior

b
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Triochem Products Ltd,

Sfatus & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-8ep-2013

{TPEQ 8-}

List of Top {100} Holders (General!

FOL/CLIH#

13100727
13100698
13100719
13100702
000006
02253559
02253618
10453689
01927451
noazes
GUO340
000014
000353
000355
00329287
000335

00004455

000236
000339
000356
000358
009381
000326
000315
000321
600332
000333
000334
000338
800357
006364
000380
00014268
00006412
G00383
000013
006025

000361 -

000370
000350
000391
000372
000383
000125
000263
00073616
0U0202
00%0R3
00008542
060090
200103
. 000121

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
I
1
1
1
1
1

04
04
04
4
0z
09
09
a0
09

a4

09

00

00

00

04

0%

00

00

MRS

SMT

M
SHRI
SHE1
MRS
MR
M/8

18

MRS
MRS

MR
SHRI

MR

MRS

RAMU SITARAM DECRA

RAJIV RAMU DEORA

RAJESH RAMU DEORA

GRACE R DEORA

RAMU MAHABIRPRASAD DEORR HUF

G AMPHRAY PHARMACREUTICALS PRIVA
BMBERNATH PLASTO PACKAGING PRIV
RAJKUMAR SARAF )

MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISORS P
VIJAYA RANT SARAT

VISHWANATI M JHUNJHUNWALA
VIMLA 8 SHARMA

SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN
SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL

RAPID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
PURSHOTTAMLAL JRUNJHURWALA

N L RUNGTA - 'HUF' EUF
RANGHUNATH PRASAD DEORA

DAMODAR PRASAD DECRA

MAHENDRA K AGARWAL

LTNARAM DHARNIDHARKA .

MANOJ KUMAR BAGRODIA

VIJAY KUMAR DEORA

SARASWATI P BANSAL

SUILOCEANA DEVI KILLA

DEVYANI § SANGHVI |

MINAL PRAKASH SANGHVI

SATISH DWARKADAS SANGHVI'

. PRAKASH DWARKADAS SANGHVI

SARALKUMAR DHARNIDHARKA
BRUNKUMAR K AGRRWAL
KRISHINAKANT GARODIA
MAHESH KANTILAIL VAKIL
RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED
HAMAV'IAN J SHARDA
A3HOK R DAGR

VINOD C KOTIAN

GEETA S GUETA

SULEMAN HUSSEINW KHATRI

RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF

AKASH RAJ SARAF

FARODQ SULEMAN KHATRI

CENTBANK FIN & CUSTODIAL SER LT
JAYALAKSHMI IYER

SHASHIKALA JAIN

.RAJESH MAGANBHAL BHAJIWALR .

PRAKASH JAIN .
CHANDRASI CUAYRABHUJ UDESHI
VIRAL PRATUL JHAVERI

DILIP KAKUEHAT KAPADIA
GULABCHAND SHARDA

JBYABAT CHANDRASI UDESHI

Foxr Tricchom

PAGE : 4

HOLDG

34500
33000
31650
30020
18250
12000
12000
7200
6700
G250
3000
2500
2500
2500
2470
2450
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1750
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1500
1500
1500
1200
1000
1060
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
250
200
200
200
150
100
100
100
100
100

=
B L

g

R RSN DN DS

=]
Q

i

~I N

Cap

082
. 469
918
V253
,449
898

Bag

.939
.735

551

224
.020
.020
L020
.008
. 000
L8186
.816
.816
826
.816
.816
714
L5694
.694
.694
.694
.694
.694
.812
.612
.612
.490
.408
. 408
204
.204

.204
.204
.204
.204
.102
102
.082
.082
L0872
061
04N
.041
041
.041 .
.041

Certified Thue Copy -

T
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o
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© Triochem Products Ltd.

Status & Sub-3tatus Wise Report

List of Top (100) Holders (General)

FOL/CLT# SIGL NAME OF' THE SHARE HOLDERS

000124
000133
000147
000178
000193
000238
G00304
0006309
11809191
006005
00004440
000058
200078
200104
000116
000209
000217
000226
000250
006259
006308
000387
00035207
00000851
00096421
00131494
10460114

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ll e - e ) | Eyi NP SR

00
04
00

MR
MR
MRS
MRS
MR
MR
MRS
MR

JAYSINGH RAMDAS
KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA
KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT
NALINI KAKUBBAI KAPADIA
P E BHARATHARAJAN
RANJIT HARIDAS UDESHI
VARSHA VINAY SURDIYA
VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS
KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI
GRACE R DEORA

SANYUKTA RUNGTA

A ANAND KRISHNAN
BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL MODY
HARUMAN S1NGH RAOD
ISHWAR CHATOMAY, BIDICHANDANI
PURSHQTTAM MART

R ¥V PERUMAL DEVAR
RAJKUMAR BHARDWAJ

SARCT BHARDWAJ
SHAKUNTALA DEYI SEARDA
YTIAYATANMT MAR

RAKESH KUMAR MALANI
BHARAT BAGRI HUF

KAYNET CAPITAL LIMITED
CHHAYA MEHUL SHAH

MAYUR D SHAH

JAGRUTI MINESH PATEL

(TPEQ S-)

As on 30-8ep-2012

PAGE ; 5

HOLDG

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
S0
50
50
50
50
50
50
2¢
15
10
10

¥ 10 Cap

.04l
041
.04l
.041
043
.041
.041,
.041
.041
020
.020
.020
.020
020
.020
020
.020
.020
2020
020
020
,020
. 008
.006
.004
.004
002

Cortitiog
For Triccasn

L6




* Yriochem Products Ltd. ’ (TPEQ S-) PAGE : B
Falus & Sub-Status Wise Heport : As on 30~3ep=2013

List of Top (50) Holders (Individual)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap

10453689 1 00 RAJKUMAR SARATF 7200 2.939

000385 1 MRS VIJAYA RANTI SARAF 6250 2,551

000340 1. MR VISHWANATH M JHUNJHUNWALA 3000 1.224

000353 1 MRS SAVITRI NARESHCHANDRA JAIN 2500 1.020

006355 1 MRS SNEHPRABHA AGARWAL 2500 1.020

000335 1 MR PURSHOTTAMLAL JRUNJHUNWALA 2450 1.000

00004455 1 Q0 N L RUNGTA - 'HUF' HUF 2000- 816

000336 1 MR RANGHUNATH PRASAD DEORA 2000 .B186

00033s 1 MR DAMODAR PRASAD DEORA 2000 .B16

000356 1 MR MAHEMDRA K AGARWAL 2000 .816

000358 1 MR ° ATNARAM DHARNIDHARKA 2000 .816 -
000381 1 MR MANOJ KUMAR BAGRODIA 2000 .B18

006326 1 MR VIJAY KUMAR DEORR 1750 .714

000316 1 MRS SARASWATI P BANSAL 1700 . 694

000321 1 MRS SULOCHANA DEVI KILLA 1700 .694

060332 1 MRS DEVYANT S SANGHVI 1700 694

000333 1 MRS WMINAL PRAKASH SANGHVI 1700 .694

000334 1 MR SATISH DWRRKADAS SANGHVI 1700 .694

000338 1 MR PRAKASH DWARKADAS SANGHVI 1700 604

000357 1 MR SARALKUMAR DHARNIDHARKA 1500 .612

000364 1 MR ARUMKUMAR K AGARWAL 1500 L6612

000380 1 MR KRISHINAKANT GARODIA 1500 .612

06014268 1 00 MAHESH EANTILAL VAKIL 1200 490
00006412 L 00 RAVINDRA HARIDAS VED 1000 . 408

cOo0363 1 MR RAMAVTAR J SHARDA . 1000 . 408

000025 1 SHRI VINOD C KOTIAN 500 .204

000361 1 MRS * GEETA $ GUPTA 500 .204

000370 -1 MR  SULEMAN HUSSEIN. KHATRI . 500 .204

0003%0 1 M/S RAJKUMAR SARAF HUF 500 204

000391 1t . MR. AKASH RAJ SARAF 500 .204

00372 1 MR~ FARDOQ SULEMAN KHATRI . 250 - .102

000125 -1 MRS JAYALARSHEMI IYER 200 .082

000263 1 MRS SHASHIKALA JAIN 200 .082

00073616 1 00 RAJESH MAGANBHAI BHAJIWALA . 200 .082

000202 1 MR PRAKASH JAIN 150 . 061

ooo083s 1 SHRI CHANDRASI CHATRABHUJ [IDRSHT inn .041

00008542 1 00 VIRAL PRAFUL JHAVERT . 100 . .041

0000% 't ' MR  DILIP KAKUBHAT KAPRDIA 100 .041
000103 1 MR GULABCHAND SHARDA 100 .041
600121 1 MRS JAYABAI CHANDRASI UDESHI 100 .041

000124 1 MR JAYSTNGH RAMDAS 100 .041
000133 1 MR KAKUBHAI GORDHANDAS KAPADIA 100 .04l
000147 1 MRS KUMUDBEN RAMDAS SAMPAT 100 .041
Q00178 1 MRS NALINI KAKUBHAI KAPADIA 100 .041
006193 1 MR P E BHRRATHARAJAN 100 .041
000238 1 MR RANJIT HARTDAS UDESHI 160 .041
000304 1 MRS = VARSHA VIMAY SURAIYA . 100 -, 041
000309 1 MR VIJAY SINGH RAMDAS 100 .041
11809191 1 o¢ KIRTI RANJIT UDESHI 100 041
00004440 1 00 - SANYUKTA RUNGTA 50 : .020
000050 Top {(50) Holders - Individuals 60500 24.694
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Trivcliem Produclty Ltd,

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON SCRIP VALUE -As On

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE) ~NOM OF
OF WOMINAL VALUE HOLDERS
UPTO TC 5000 44
5001 O 10000 2
10001 T 20000 17
20001 ¢ 30000 6
30001 TC 40000
40001 TO 50000
50001 T™ 100000 3
100001 70 ABROVE ¥
* XL OTAL * ¥ 79

(TPEQ 8-} PAGE : 1

(%) or
HOLDERS

55,
2.

21.

100

70
53

52

.59
.00
.00
.80
.86

.00

:30-8ep~2013

TOTAL
AMOUNT

63600.0¢
20000.00
256500.00
154200,00
.00

.00
201500.00

1714200.00

% or
AMT

.82
12.10
6.29
.00
.00
B.22

69.97

2450000.00 100.00
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Tricchem Products Ltd, {TPEQ 8-) PAGE : 2

~DISTRIBUTTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS -As On :30~8ep-2013

SHARE (OR DEBENTURE} -“WNOM o (%) OF TOTAL % OF

" HOLDERS . HOLDERS SHARES (OR DEBS) sH/DB
URTC Te 100 32 40.51 2110 .B6
10l . o 200 4 5.086 750 .31
201 TO 500 8 10,13 3500 1.43
501 TC 1000 2 2.53 2000 .82
1001 TG 50080 23 29.11 45070 18.40
3001 O 100600 3 3.80 20150 8,22
'}_Dbﬂl TO - 100000 7 B.86 . 171420 69.97
100001 TO ABOVE ' .00 .00

** T O TAL* ‘79 . 100.00 245000 100.00

Certified Trye Copy
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